NEWS SUMMARY OFFICE, WHITE HOUSE: Friday Follies, 1981-1989 — REAGAN
LIBRARY COLLECTIONS

This collection is available in whole for research use. Some folders may still have
withdrawn material due to Freedom of Information Act restrictions. Most frequent
withdrawn material is national security classified material, personal privacy, protection of
the President, etc.
NEWS SUMMARY OFFICE, WHITE HOUSE: FRIDAY FOLLIES, 1981-1989

Friday Follies (19 I.f.; boxes 1-16; boxes 1-29)

The Friday Follies were issued weekly by the White House News Summary Office . Several
years have "Year in Review" editions.

Reagan Library holdings for the Friday Follies are organized in two series: Series 1: Friday
Follies Finals and Series II: Friday Follies Compilations.

SERIES I: Friday Follies Finals (7 I.f.; boxes 1-16)

The Finals consist of the final drafts compiled from the Friday Follies compilations.

The Friday Follies Finals are arranged chronologically with several missing issues. The issues are
dated and numbered consecutively, however, there are a few misnumbered editions. Therefore,
relying on the dates of each issue is a more accurate approach.

SERIES IlI: Friday Follies Compilations (12 I.f.; boxes 1-29)

The Friday Follies Compilations consist of copies of daily newspapers, political cartoons, and
mock-ups of the final issues of the Friday Follies.

The Compilations are arranged chronologically with several missing issues. The issues are dated
and numbered consecutively, however there are a few misnumbered editions. Therefore relying
on the dates of each issue is a more accurate approach.

Container List

SERIES I: FRIDAY FOLLIES FINALS
Box 1 (Political Cartoonists)
02/13/1981  Volume I, Issue 1
02/20/1981  Volume I, Issue 2
02/20/1981  Volume I, Issue 3
02/27/1981  (missing)

03/07/1981  Volume I, Issue 4
03/13/1981  Volume I, Issue 5
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10/12/2016

03/20/1981
03/27/1981
04/03/1981
04/10/1981
04/17/1981
04/24/1981
05/01/1981
05/08/1981
05/15/1981
05/22/1981
05/29/1981
06/05/1981
06/12/1981
06/19/1981
06/26/1981
07/03/1981
07/10/1981
07/17/1981
07/24/1981
07/31/1981
08/07/1981
08/14/1981
08/21/1981
08/28/1981
09/04/1981
09/11/1981
09/18/1981
09/25/1981
10/02/1981
10/09/1981
10/16/1981
10/23/1981

Box 2

10/30/1981
11/06/1981
11/12/1981
11/20/1981
11/27/1981
12/04/1981
12/11/1981
12/18/1981
12/25/1981
12/31/1981
01/08/1982

Volume I, Issue 6
Volume I, Issue 7
Volume I, Issue 8
Volume I, Issue 9

Volume I, Issue 9 (10)

Volume I, Issue 10
(missing)

Volume I, Issue 12
(missing)

Volume I, Issue 14
Volume I, Issue 15
Volume I, Issue 16
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 18
Volume I, Issue 19
Volume I, Issue 20
Volume 2, Issue 1
Volume 2, Issue 2
Volume 2, Issue 3
Volume 2, Issue 4
Volume 2, Issue 5
Volume 2, Issue 6
Volume 2, Issue 7
Volume 2, Issue 8
Volume 2, Issue 9
Volume 2, Issue 10
Volume 2, Issue 11
Volume 2, Issue 12
Volume 2, Issue 13

Volume 2, Issue 14
Volume 2, Issue 15
Volume 2, Issue 16
Volume 2, Issue 17
Volume 2, Issue 18
Volume 2, Issue 19
Volume 2, Issue 20
Volume 2, Issue 21
Volume 2, Issue 22

Friday Follies Year in Review

Volume II, Issue 1

Friday Follies - 2



10/12/2016

01/15/1982
01/22/1982
01/29/1982
02/05/1982
02/12/1982
02/26/1982
03/09/1982
03/12/1982
03/19/1982
03/26/1982
04/02/1982
04/09/1982
04/16/1982
04/23/1982
04/30/1982
05/07/1982
05/14/1982
05/21/1982
05/28/1982
06/04/1982
06/11/1982
06/18/1982
06/25/1982
07/02/1982
07/09/1982
07/16/1982

Box 3

07/24/1982
07/30/1982
08/06/1982
08/13/1982
08/20/1982
08/27/1982
09/03/1982
09/10/1982
09/17/1982
09/24/1982
10/01/1982
10/08/1982
10/15/1982
10/22/1982
10/29/1982
11/05/1982
11/12/1982

Volume II, Issue 2
Volume I, Issue 3
Volume I, Issue 4
Volume I, Issue 5
Volume I, Issue 6
Volume I, Issue 8
Volume I, Issue 9
Volume II, Issue 10
Volume II, Issue 11
Volume I, Issue 12
Volume II, Issue 13
Volume I, Issue 14
Volume II, Issue 15
Volume II, Issue 16
Volume I, Issue 17

Volume II, Issue 18.

Volume I, Issue 19
Volume I, Issue 20
(missing)

(missing)

Volume I, Issue 23
Volume I, Issue 24
Volume I, Issue 25
Volume I, Issue 26
Volume I, Issue 27
Volume I, Issue 28

Volume II, Issue 29
Volume I, Issue 30
Volume II, Issue 31
Volume I, Issue 32
Volume I, Issue 33
Volume I, Issue 34
Volume I, Issue 35
Volume I, Issue 36
Volume I, Issue 37
Volume 11, Issue 38
Volume 11, Issue 39
Volume Il, Issue 40
Volume Il, Issue 41
Volume Il, Issue 42
Volume Il, Issue 43
Volume I, Issue 44
Volume II, Issue 45
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11/19/1982
11/26/1982
12/03/1982
12/10/1982
12/17/1982
12/24/1982
12/31/1982
01/07/1983
01/14/1983
01/21/1983
01/28/1983
02/04/1983
02/11/1983
02/18/1983
02/25/1983
03/04/1983
03/11/1983
03/18/1983
03/25/1983

Box 4

04/01/1983
04/08/1983
04/15/1983
04/22/1983
04/29/1983
05/06/1983
05/13/1983
05/20/1983
05/27/1983
06/03/1983
06/10/1983
06/17/1983
06/24/1983
07/01/1983
07/08/1983
07/15/1983
07/22/1983
07/29/1983
08/05/1983
08/12/1983
08/19/1983
08/26/1983
09/02/1983

Volume I, Issue 46
Volume I, Issue 47
Volume I, Issue 48
Volume I, Issue 49
Volume I, Issue 50
(missing)

(missing)

Volume Ill, Issue 1

Volume lll, Issue 2

Volume lll, Issue 3

(missing)

Volume lll, Issue 5

Volume lll, Issue 6

Volume lll, Issue 7

Volume lll, Issue 8

Volume lll, Issue 9

Volume lll, Issue 10
Volume Il Issuell
Volume IlI, Issuel?2

Volume Ill, Issue 13
Volume Ill, Issue 14
Volume lll, Issue 15
Volume lll, Issue 16
Volume IlI, Issue 17
Volume lll, Issue 18
Volume lll, Issue 19
Volume lll, Issue 20
Volume IlI, Issue 21
Volume IlI, Issue 22
Volume lll, Issue 23
(missing)

Volume lll, Issue 25
Volume lll, Issue 26
Volume Ill, Issue 27
Volume lll, Issue 28
Volume Ill, Issue 29
Volume Ill, Issue 30
Volume Ill, Issue 31
Volume Ill, Issue 32
Volume Ill, Issue 33
Volume Ill, Issue 34
Volume IlI, Issue 35

(25)
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Box 5

09/16/1983
09/26/1983
09/30/1983
10/07/1983
10/14/1983
10/21/1983
10/28/1983
11/04/1983
11/11/1983
11/18/1983
11/25/1983
12/02/1983
12/09/1983
12/16/1983
12/23/1983
12/30/1983
01/06/1984
01/13/1984
01/20/1984
01/27/1984
02/03/1984
02/10/1984
02/17/1984
02/24/1984
03/02/1984

Box 6

03/09/1984
03/16/1984
03/23/1984
03/30/1984
04/06/1984
04/12/1984
04/20/1984
04/27/1984
05/04/1984
05/11/1984
05/18/1984
05/25/1984
06/01/1984
06/08/1984
06/15/1984
06/21/1984
06/29/1984

Volume lll, Issue 36
Volume lll, Issue 37
Volume lll, Issue 38
Volume lll, Issue 39
Volume lll, Issue 40
Volume Ill, Issue 41
Volume IlI, Issue 42
Volume lll, Issue 43
Volume Il1, Issue 44
Volume lll, Issue 45
Volume lll, Issue 46
Volume Ill, Issue 47
Volume lll, Issue 48
Volume lll, Issue 49
Volume lll, Issue 50
Volume lll, Issue 51
Volume 4, Issue 1
Volume 4, Issue 2
Volume 4, Issue 3
Volume 4, Issue 4
(missing)

(missing)

Volume 4, Issue 7
Volume 4, Issue 8
(missing)

(missing)

Volume 4, Issue 11
Volume 4, Issue 12
Volume 4, Issue 13
Volume 4, Issue 14
Volume 4, Issue 15
Volume 4, Issue 16
Volume 4, Issue 17
Volume 4, Issue 18
Volume 4, Issue 19
Volume 4, Issue 20
Volume 4, Issue 21
Volume 4, Issue 22
Volume 4, Issue 23
Volume 4, Issue 24
Volume 4, Issue 25
Volume 4, Issue 26
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07/06/1984
07/13/1984
07/20/1984
07/27/1984
08/03/1984
08/10/1984
08/17/1984
08/24/1984
08/31/1984
09/07/1984
09/14/1984

Box 7

09/21/1984
09/28/1984
10/05/1984
10/12/1984
10/19/1984
10/26/1984
11/02/1984
11/09/1984
11/16/1984
11/23/1984
11/30/1984
12/07/1984
12/14/1984
12/21/1984
12/28/1984
01/04/1985
01/11/1985
01/18/1985
01/25/1985
02/01/1985
02/08/1985
02/15/1985

Box 8

02/22/1985
03/01/1985
03/08/1985
03/15/1985
03/22/1985
03/29/1985
04/05/1985
04/12/1985

Volume 4, Issue 27
Volume 4, Issue 28
Volume 4, Issue 29
Volume 4, Issue 30
Volume 4, Issue 31
Volume 4, Issue 32
Volume 4, Issue 33
Volume 4, Issue 34
Volume 4, Issue 35
Volume 4, Issue 36
Volume 4, Issue 37

Volume 4, Issue 38
Volume 4, Issue 39
Volume 4, Issue 40
Volume 4, Issue 41
Volume 4, Issue 42
Volume 4, Issue 43
Volume 4, Issue 44
Volume 4, Issue 45
Volume 4, Issue 46
Volume 4, Issue 46
Volume 4, Issue 47
Volume 4, Issue 46
Volume 4, Issue47
Volume 4, Issue48
Volume 4, Issue49
Volume 5, Issuel
Volume 5, Issue2
Volume 5, Issue3
Volume 5, Issue4
Volume 5, Issue5
Volume 5, Issue6
Volume 5, Issue7

Volume 5, Issue 8

Volume 5, Issue 9

Volume 5, Issue 10
Volume 5, Issue 11
Volume 5, Issue 12
Volume 5, Issue 13
Volume 5, Issue 14
Volume 5, Issue 15
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04/19/1985
04/26/1985
05/03/1985
05/10/1985
05/17/1985
05/24/1985
05/31/1985
06/07/1985
06/14/1985
06/21/1985
06/28/1985
07/03/1985
07/12/1985

Box 9

07/19/1985
07/26/1985
08/02/1985
08/09/1985
08/16/1985
08/23/1985
08/30/1985
09/06/1985
09/13/1985
09/20/1985
09/27/1985
10/04/1985
10/11/1985
10/18/1985
10/25/1985
11/01/1985
11/08/1985
11/15/1985
11/22/1985
11/29/1985

Box 10

12/06/1985
12/13/1985
12/20/1985
12/27/1985
01/03/1986
01/10/1986
01/17/1986
01/24/1986

Volume 5, Issue 16
Volume 5, Issue 17
Volume 5, Issue 18
(missing)

Volume 5, Issue 20
Volume 5, Issue 21
Volume 5, Issue 22
Volume 5, Issue 23
Volume 5, Issue 24
Volume 5, Issue 25
Volume 5, Issue 26
Volume 5, Issue 27
Volume 5, Issue 27

Volume 5, Issue 28
Volume 5, Issue 29
Volume 5, Issue 30
Volume 5, Issue 31
Volume 5, Issue 32
Volume 5, Issue 33
Volume 5, Issue 34
Volume 5, Issue 35
Volume 5, Issue 36
Volume 5, Issue 37
Volume 5, Issue 38
Volume 5, Issue 39
Volume 5, Issue 40
Volume 5, Issue 41
Volume 5, Issue 42
Volume 5, Issue 43
Volume 5, Issue 44
Volume 5, Issue 45
(missing)

Volume 5, Issue 47

Volume 5, Issue 48
Volume 5, Issue 50
Volume 5, Issue 51
Volume 5, Issue 52
Volume 6, Issue 1
Volume 6, Issue 2
Volume 6, Issue 3
Volume 6, Issue 4
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01/31/1986
02/07/1986
02/14/1986
02/21/1986
02/28/1986
03/07/1986
03/14/1986
03/21/1986
03/28/1986
04/04/1986
04/11/1986
04/18/1986
04/25/1986
05/02/1986
05/09/1986

Box 11

05/16/1986
05/23/1986
05/ 30/1986
06/06/1986
06/13/1986
06/20/1986
06/27/1986
07/04/1986
07/11/1986
07/18/1986
07/25/1986
08/01/1986
08/08/1986
08/15/1986
08/22/1986
08/29/1986
09/05/1986
09/12/1986
09/19/1986
09/26/1986

Box 12

10/03/1986
10/10/1986
10/17/1986
10/24/1986
10/31/1986
11/07/1986

Volume 6, Issue 5
Volume 6, Issue 6
Volume 6, Issue 7
Volume 6, Issue 8
Volume 6, Issue 9
(missing)
(missing)

Volume 6, Issue 12
Volume 6, Issue 13
Volume 6, Issue 14
Volume 6, Issue 15
Volume 6, Issue 16
Volume 6, Issue 17
Volume 6, Issue 18
Volume 6, Issue 19

Volume 6, Issue 20
Volume 6, Issue 21
Volume 6, Issue 22
Volume 6, Issue 23
Volume 6, Issue 24
Volume 6, Issue 25
Volume 6, Issue 26
Volume 6, Issue 27
Volume 6, Issue 28
Volume 6, Issue 29
Volume 6, Issue 30
Volume 6, Issue 31
Volume 6, Issue 32
Volume 6, Issue 33
Volume 6, Issue 34
Volume 6, Issue 35
Volume 6, Issue 36
Volume 6, Issue 37
Volume 6, Issue 38
Volume 6, Issue 39

Volume 6, Issue 40
Volume 6, Issue 41
Volume 6, Issue 42
Volume 6, Issue 43
Volume 6, Issue 44
Volume 6, Issue 45
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11/14/1986
11/21/1986
11/28/1986
12/05/1986
12/12/1986
12/19/1986
12/26/1986
01/01/1987
01/09/1987
01/16/1987
01/23/1987
01/30/1987

Box 13

02/06/1987
02/13/1987
02/20/1987
02/27/1987
03/06/1987
03/13/1987
03/20/1987
03/27/1987
04/03/1987
04/10/1987
04/17/1987
04/24/1987
05/01/1987
05/08/1987
05/15/1987
05/22/1987
05/29/1987
06/05/1987
06/12/1987
06/19/1987
06/26/1987
07/03/1987
07/10/1987

Box 14

07/17/1987
07/24/1987
07/31/1987
08/07/1987
08/14/1987
08/21/1987

Volume 6, Issue 46
Volume 6, Issue 47
Volume 6, Issue 48
Volume 6, Issue 49
Volume 6, Issue 50
Volume 6, Issue 51
Volume 6, Issue 52
Volume 7, Issue 1
Volume 7, Issue 2
Volume 7, Issue 3
Volume 7, Issue 4
Volume 7, Issue 5

Volume 7, Issue 6
Volume 7, Issue 7
(missing)

Volume 7, Issue 9
Volume 7, Issue 10
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)

Volume 7, Issue 14
Volume 7, Issue 15
Volume 7, Issue 16
Volume 7, Issue 17
Volume 7, Issue 18
Volume 7, Issue 19
Volume 7, Issue 20
Volume 7, Issue 21
Volume 7, Issue 22
Volume 7, Issue 23
Volume 7, Issue 24
Volume 7, Issue 25
Volume 7, Issue 26
Volume 7, Issue 27
Volume 7, Issue 28

Volume 7, Issue 29
Volume 7, Issue 30
Volume 7, Issue 31
Volume 7, Issue 32
Volume 7, Issue 33
Volume 7, Issue 34
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08/28/1987
09/04/1987
09/11/1987
09/18/1987
09/25/1987
10/02/1987
10/09/1987
10/16/1987
10/23/1987
10/30/1987
11/ 06/1987
11/13/1987
11/20/1987
11/27/1987
12/04/1987
12/11/1987
12/18 1987
12/25/1987
1987

01/08/1988
01/15/1988
01/22/1988
01/29/1988
02/05/1988
02/12/1988

Box 15

02/19/1988
02/26/1988
03/04/1988
03/11/1988
03/18/1988
03/25/1988
04/01/1988
04/08/1988
04/15/1988
04/22/1988
04/29/1988
05/06/1988
05/13/1988
05/20/1988
05/27/1988
06/03/1988
06/10/1988
06/17/1988

(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)

Volume 7, Issue 39
Volume 7, Issue 40
Volume 7, Issue 41
(missing)
(missing)

Volume 7, Issue 44
Volume 7, Issue 45
Volume 7, Issue 46
Volume 7, Issue 47
(missing)

Volume 7, Issue 48
(missing)

Volume 7, Issue 50
(missing)

Year in Review
Volume 8, Issue 1
Volume 8, Issue 2
Volume 8, Issue 3
Volume 8, Issue 4
Volume 8, Issue 5
Volume 8, Issue 6

Volume 8, Issue 7

Volume 8, Issue 8

Volume 8, Issue 9

Volume 8, Issue 10
Volume 8, Issue 11
Volume 8, Issue 12
Volume 8, Issue 13
Volume 8, Issue 14
Volume 8, Issue 15
Volume 8, Issue 16
Volume 8, Issue 17
Volume 8, Issue 18
Volume 8, Issue 19
Volume 8, Issue 20
Volume 8, Issue 21
Volume 8, Issue 22
Volume 8, Issue 23
Volume 8, Issue 24
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06/24/1988
07/01/1988

Box 16

07/08/1988
07/15/1988
07/22/1988
07/29/1988
08/05/1988
08/12/1988
08/19/1988
08/26/1988
09/02/1988
09/09/1988
09/15/1988
09/23/1988
09/30/1988
10/07/1988
10/14/1988
10/21/1988
10/28/1988
11/04/1988
11/11/1988
11/18/1988
11/25/1988
12/02/1988
12/09/1988
12/16/1988
12/30/1988
01/06/1989
01/13/1989
01/29/1989

SERIES II:
Box 1

02/13/1981
02/20/1981
02/27/1981
03/06/1981
03/13/1981
03/20/1981
03/27/1981
04/03/1981
04/10/1981
04/17/1981

Volume 8, Issue 25
Volume 8, Issue 26

Volume 8, Issue 27
Volume 8, Issue 28
Volume 8, Issue 29
Volume 8, Issue 30
Volume 8, Issue 31
Volume 8, Issue 32
Volume 8, Issue 33
Volume 8, Issue 34
(missing)

Volume 8, Issue 36
Volume 8, Issue 37
Volume 8, Issue 38
Volume 8, Issue 39
Volume 8, Issue 40
Volume 8, Issue 41
Volume 8, Issue 42
Volume 8, Issue 43
Volume 8, Issue 44
Volume 8, Issue 45
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)

Volume 9, Issue 2
(missing)

FRIDAY FOLLIES COMPILATIONS

Volume I, Issue 1
Volume I, Issue 2
Volume I, Issue 3
Volume I, Issue 4
Volume I, Issue 5
Volume I, Issue 6
Volume I, Issue 7
Volume I, Issue 8

Volume I, Issue 8 (9)

Volume I, Issue 9
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04/24/1981
05/01/1981
05/08/1981
05/15/1981
05/22/1981
05/29/1981
06/05/1981

Box 2

06/12/1981
06/19/1981
06/26/1981
07/03/1981
07/10/1981
07/17/1981
07/24/1981
07/31/1981
08/07/1981
08/14/1981
08/21/1981
08/28/1981
09/04/1981

Box 3

09/11/1981
09/18/1981
09/25/1981
10/02/1981
10/09/1981
10/16/1981
10/23/1981
10/30/1981
11/06/1981
11/12/1981
11/20/1981
11/27/1981
12/04/1981
12/11/1981
12/18/1981

Box 4

12/25/1981
12/31/1981
12/31/1981
01/08/1982

Volume I, Issue 10
Volume I, Issue 11
Volume I, Issue 12
Volume I, Issue 13
Volume I, Issue 14
Volume I, Issue 14
Volume I, Issue 15

Volume I, Issue 16
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 18
Volume I, Issue 19
Volume I, Issue 20
Volume 2, Issue 1
Volume 2, Issue 2
Volume 2, Issue 3
Volume 2, Issue 4
Volume 2, Issue 5
Volume 2, Issue 6

Volume 2, Issue 7

Volume 2, Issue 8

Volume 2, Issue 9

Volume 2, Issue 10
Volume 2, Issue 11
Volume 2, Issue 12
Volume 2, Issue 13
Volume 2, Issue 14
Volume 2, Issue 15
Volume 2, Issue 16
Volume 2, Issue 17
Volume 2, Issue 18
Volume 2, Issue 19
Volume 2, Issue 20
Volume 2, Issue 21

(missing)

Year in Review (1)(2)
Year in Review (2 of 2)

Volume II, Issue 1
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01/15/1982
01/22/1982
01/29/1982
02/05/1982
02/12/1982
02/19/1982
02/26/1982
03/06/1982
03/12/1982
03/19/1982
03/26/1982
04/02/1982

Box 5

04/09/1982
04/16/1982
04/23/1982
04/30/1982
05/07/1982
05/14/1982
05/21/1982
05/28/1982
06/04/1982
06/11/1982
06/18/1982
06/25/1982
07/02/1982
07/09/1982
07/16/1982
07/24/1982
07/30/1982
08/06/1982

Box 6

08/13/1982
08/20/1982
08/27/1982
09/03/1982
09/10/1982
09/17/1982
09/24/1982
10/01/1982
10/08/1982
10/15/1982
10/22/1982

Volume II, Issue 2
Volume I, Issue 3
Volume I, Issue 4
Volume I, Issue 5
Volume I, Issue 6
Volume I, Issue 7
Volume I, Issue 8
Volume I, Issue 9
Volume II, Issue 10
Volume II, Issue 11
Volume I, Issue 12
Volume II, Issue 13

Volume I, Issue 14
Volume I, Issue 15
Volume I, Issue 16
Volume I, Issue 17
Volume I, Issue 18
Volume I, Issue 19
Volume I, Issue 20
Volume II, Issue 21
Volume I, Issue 22
Volume I, Issue 23
(missing)

Volume I, Issue 25
Volume I, Issue 26
Volume I, Issue 27
Volume I, Issue 28
Volume I, Issue 29
Volume I, Issue 30
Volume I, Issue 31

Volume I, Issue 32
Volume I, Issue 33
Volume I, Issue 34
Volume 11, Issue 35
Volume 11, Issue 36
(missing)

Volume I, Issue 38
(missing)

Volume Il, Issue 40
Volume II, Issue 41
Volume I, Issue 42
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10/29/1982
11/05/1982
11/12/1982
11/19/1982
11/26/1982
12/03/1982
12/10/1982
12/17/1982
12/24/1982
12/31/1982
01/07/1983
01/14/1983

Box 7

01/21/1983
01/28/1983
02/04/1983
02/11/1983
02/18/1983
02/25/1983
03/04/1983
03/11/1983
03/18/1983
03/25/1983
04/01/1983
04/08/1983
04/15/1983
04/22/1983

Box 8

04/29/1983
05/06/1983
05/13/1983
05/20/1983
05/27/1983
06/03/1983
06/10/1983
06/17/1983
06/24/1983

Box 9

07/01/1983
07/08/1983
07/15/1983
07/22/1983

Volume I, Issue 43
Volume I, Issue 44
Volume I, Issue 45
Volume I, Issue 46
Volume I, Issue 47
Volume I, Issue 48
Volume I, Issue 49
Volume I, Issue 50
(missing)

(missing)

(missing)

Volume lll, Issue 2

Volume Il1, Issue 3
Volume IIl, Issue 4
Volume Il Issue 5
Volume Ill, Issue 6
Volume Il Issue 7
Volume Ill, Issue 8
Volume Il1, Issue 9
Volume IlI, Issue 10
Volume IlI, Issue 11
Volume IlI, Issue 12
Volume IlI, Issue 13
Volume Il1, Issue 14
Volume IlI, Issue 15
Volume IlI, Issue 16

Volume IlI, Issue 17
Volume lll, Issue 18
Volume lll, Issue 19
Volume lll, Issue 20
Volume IlI, Issue 21
Volume Ill, Issue 22
Volume lll, Issue 23
Volume Ill, Issue 24
Volume Ill, Issue 25

Volume Ill, Issue 26
Volume Ill, Issue 27
Volume IlI, Issue 28
Volume IlI, Issue 29
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07/29/1983
08/05/1983
08/12/1983
08/19/1983
08/26/1983

Box 10

09/02/1983
09/09/1983
09/16/1983
09/26/1983
09/30/1983
10/07/1983
10/14/1983
10/21/1983
10/28/1983
11/04/1983
11/11/1983
11/18/1983
11/25/1983
12/02/1983
12/09/1983

Box 11

12/16/1983
12/23/1983
12/31/1983
01/06/1984
01/13/1984
01/20/1984
01/27/1984
02/03/1984
02/10/1984

Box 12

02/17/1984
02/14/1984
03/02/1984
03/09/1984
03/16/1984
03/23/1984
03/30/1984
04/06/1984
04/12/1984
04/20/1984

Volume IlI, Issue 30
Volume Ill, Issue 31
Volume IlI, Issue 32
Volume IlI, Issue 33
Volume Il1, Issue 34

Volume IlI, Issue 35
Volume Ill, Issue 36
Volume IlI, Issue 37
Volume IlI, Issue 38
Volume IlI, Issue 39

Volume Ill, Issue 39 (40)

Volume lll, Issue 40
Volume Ill, Issue 41
Volume Ill, Issue 42
Volume lll, Issue 43
Volume Ill, Issue 44
Volume lll, Issue 45
Volume lll, Issue 46
Volume Ill, Issue 47
Volume lll, Issue 48

Volume IlI, Issue 49
Volume IlI, Issue 50
Volume IlI, Issue 51
Volume 4, Issue 1
Volume 4, Issue 2
Volume 4, Issue 3
Volume 4, Issue 4
Volume 4, Issue 5
Volume 4, Issue 6

Volume 4, Issue 7

Volume 4, Issue 8

Volume 4, Issue 9

Volume 4, Issue 10
Volume 4, Issue 11
Volume 4, Issue 12
Volume 4, Issue 13
Volume 4, Issue 14
Volume 4, Issue 15
Volume 4, Issue 16
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04/27/1984

Box 13

05/04/1984
05/11/1984
05/18/1984
05/25/1984
06/01/1984
06/08/1984
06/15/1984
06/21/1984
06/29/1984
07/06/1984
07/13/1984
07/20/1984

Box 14

07/27/1984
08/03/1984
08/10/1984
08/17/1984
08/24/1984
08/31/1984
09/07/1984
09/14/1984
09/21/1984
09/28/1984
10/05/1984

Box 15

10/12/1984
10/19/1984
10/26/1984
11/02/1984
11/09/1984
11/16/1984
11/23/1984
11/30/1984
12/07/1984
12/14/1984
12/21/1984

Box 16
12/28/1984
01/04/1985

Volume 4, Issue 17

Volume 4, Issue 18
Volume 4, Issue 19
Volume 4, Issue 20
Volume 4, Issue 21
Volume 4, Issue 22
Volume 4, Issue 23
Volume 4, Issue 24
Volume 4, Issue 25
Volume 4, Issue 26
Volume 4, Issue 27
Volume 4, Issue 28
Volume 4, Issue 29

Volume 4, Issue 30
Volume 4, Issue 31
Volume 4, Issue 32
Volume 4, Issue 33
Volume 4, Issue 34
Volume 4, Issue 35
Volume 4, Issue 36
Volume 4, Issue 37
Volume 4, Issue 38
(missing)

Volume 4, Issue 40

Volume 4, Issue 41
Volume 4, Issue 42
Volume 4, Issue 43
Volume 4, Issue 44
Volume 4, Issue 45
Volume 4, Issue 46
Volume 4, Issue 47
Volume 4, Issue 48
Volume 4, Issue 49
Volume 4, Issue 50
Volume 4, Issue 51

Volume 4, Issue 52
Volume 5, Issue 1
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10/12/2016

01/11/1985
01/18/1985
01/25/1985
02/01/1985
02/08/1985
02/15/1985
02/22/1985
03/01/1985
03/08/1985
03/15/1985
03/22/1985

Box 17

03/29/1985
04/05/1985
04/12/1985
04/19/1985
04/26/1985
05/03/1985
05/10/1985
05/17/1985
05/24/1985
05/31/1985
06/07/1985
06/14/1985
06/21/1985
06/28/1985

Box 18

07/03/1985
07/12/1985
07/19/1985
07/26/1985
08/02/1985
08/09/1985
08/16/1985
08/23/1985
08/30/1985
09/06/1985
09/13/1985
09/20/1985
09/27/1985
10/04/1985

Box 19

Volume 5, Issue 2
Volume 5, Issue 3
Volume 5, Issue 4
Volume 5, Issue 5
Volume 5, Issue 6
Volume 5, Issue 7
Volume 5, Issue 8
Volume 5, Issue 9
Volume 5, Issue 10
Volume 5, Issue 11
Volume 5, Issue 12

Volume 5, Issue 13
Volume 5, Issue 14
Volume 5, Issue 15
Volume 5, Issue 16
Volume 5, Issue 17
Volume 5, Issue 18
Volume 5, Issue 19
Volume 5, Issue 20
Volume 5, Issue 21
Volume 5, Issue 22
Volume 5, Issue 23
Volume 5, Issue 24
Volume 5, Issue 25
Volume 5, Issue 26

Volume 5, Issue 27
Volume 5, Issue 27
Volume 5, Issue 28
Volume 5, Issue 29
Volume 5, Issue 30
Volume 5, Issue 31
Volume 5, Issue 32
Volume 5, Issue 33
Volume 5, Issue 34
Volume 5, Issue 35
Volume 5, Issue 36
Volume 5, Issue 37
Volume 5, Issue 38
Volume 5, Issue 39

(28)
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10/12/2016

10/11/1985
10/18/1985
10/25/1985
11/01/1985
11/08/1985
11/15/1985
11/22/1985
11/29/1985
12/06/1985
12/13/1985
12/20/1985
12/27/1985
01/03/1986

Box 20

01/10/1986
01/17/1986
01/24/1986
01/31/1986
02/07/1986
02/14/1986
02/21/1986
02/28/1986
03/07/1986
03/14/1986
03/21/1986
03/28/1986
04/04/1986
04/11/1986

Box 21

04/18/1986
04/25/1986
05/02/1986
05/09/1986
05/16/1986
05/23/1986
05/30/1986
06/06/1986
06/13/1986
06/20/1986
06/27/1986
07/04/1986
07/11/1986
07/18/1986

Volume 5, Issue 40
Volume 5, Issue 41
Volume 5, Issue 42
Volume 5, Issue 43
Volume 5, Issue 44
Volume 5, Issue 45
Volume 5, Issue 46
Volume 5, Issue 47
Volume 5, Issue 48
Volume 5, Issue 50
Volume 5, Issue 51
Volume 5, Issue 52
Volume 6, Issue 1

Volume 6, Issue 2
Volume 6, Issue 3
Volume 6, Issue 4
Volume 6, Issue 5
Volume 6, Issue 6
Volume 6, Issue 7
Volume 6, Issue 8
Volume 6, Issue 9
Volume 6, Issue 10
Volume 6, Issue 11
Volume 6, Issue 12
Volume 6, Issue 13
Volume 6, Issue 14
Volume 6, Issue 15

Volume 6, Issue 16
Volume 6, Issue 17
Volume 6, Issue 18
Volume 6, Issue 19
Volume 6, Issue 20
Volume 6, Issue 21
Volume 6, Issue 22
Volume 6, Issue 23
Volume 6, Issue 24
Volume 6, Issue 25
Volume 6, Issue 26
Volume 6, Issue 27
Volume 6, Issue 28
Volume 6, Issue 29
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10/12/2016

07/25/1986
08/01/1986
08/08/1986

Box 22

08/15/1986
08/22/1986
08/29/1986
09/05/1986
09/12/1986
09/19/1986
09/26/1986
09/28/1986
10/03/1986
10/10/1986
10/17/1986
10/24/1986
10/31/1986
11/07/1986

Box 23

11/14/1986
11/21/1986
11/28/1986
12/05/1986
12/12/1986
12/19/1986
12/26/1986
01/01/1987
01/09/1987
01/16/1987
01/23/1987
01/30/1987

Box 24\

02/06/1987
02/13/1987
02/20/1987
02/27/1987
03/06/1987
03/13/1987
03/20/1987
03/27/1987
04/03/1987
04/10/1987

Volume 6, Issue 30
Volume 6, Issue 31
Volume 6, Issue 32

Volume 6, Issue 33
Volume 6, Issue 34
Volume 6, Issue 35
Volume 6, Issue 36
Volume 6, Issue 37
Volume 6, Issue 38
Volume 6, Issue 39
Volume 6, Issue 39
Volume 6, Issue 40
Volume 6, Issue 41
Volume 6, Issue 42
Volume 6, Issue 43
Volume 6, Issue 44
Volume 6, Issue 45

Volume 6, Issue 46
Volume 6, Issue 47
Volume 6, Issue 48
Volume 6, Issue 49
Volume 6, Issue 50
Volume 6, Issue 51
Volume 6, Issue 52
Volume 7, Issue 1
Volume 7, Issue 2
Volume 7, Issue 3
Volume 7, Issue 4
Volume 7, Issue 5

Volume 7, Issue 6
Volume 7, Issue 7
Volume 7, Issue 8
Volume 7, Issue 9
Volume 7, Issue 10
Volume 7, Issue 11
Volume 7, Issue 11
Volume 7, Issue 13
Volume 7, Issue 14
Volume 7, Issue 15

(12)
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10/12/2016

04/17/1987
04/24/1987
05/01/1987
05/08/1987

Box 25

05/15/1987
05/22/1987
05/29/1987
06/05/1987
06/12/1987
06/19/1987
06/26/1987
07/03/1987
07/10/1987
07/17/1987
07/24/1987
07/31/1987
08/07/1987
08/14/1987

Box 26

08/21/1987
08/28/1987
09/04/1987
09/11/1987
09/18/1987
09/25/1987
10/02/1987
10/09/1987
10/16/1987
10/23/1987
10/30/1987
11/06/1987
11/13/1987
11/20/1987
11/27/1987
12/04/1987
12/11/1987
12/18/1987
12/25/1987
12/31/1987

Box 27
01/08/1988

Volume 7, Issue 16
Volume 7, Issue 17
Volume 7, Issue 18
Volume 7, Issue 19

Volume 7, Issue 20
Volume 7, Issue 21
Volume 7, Issue 22
Volume 7, Issue 23
Volume 7, Issue 24
Volume 7, Issue 25
Volume 7, Issue 26
Volume 7, Issue 27
Volume 7, Issue 28
Volume 7, Issue 29
Volume 7, Issue 30
Volume 7, Issue 31
Volume 7, Issue 32
Volume 7, Issue 33

Volume 7, Issue 34
(missing)
(missing)
Volume 7, Issue 37
Volume 7, Issue 38
Volume 7, Issue 39
Volume 7, Issue 40
Volume 7, Issue 41
Volume 7, Issue 42
(missing)
Volume 7, Issue 44
Volume 7, Issue 45
Volume 7, Issue 46
(missing)
(missing)
Volume 7, Issue 48
Volume 7, Issue 49
Volume 7, Issue 50
(missing)

The Year in Review-Friday Follies

Volume 8, Issue 1
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10/12/2016

01/15/1988
01/22/1988
01/29/1988
02/05/1988
02/12/1988
02/19/1988
02/26/1988
03/04/1988
03/11/1988
03/18/1988

Box 28

03/25/1988
04/01/1988
04/08/1988
04/15/1988
04/22/1988
04/29/1988
05/05/1988
05/13/1988
05/20/1988
05/27/1988
06/03/1988
06/10/1988
06/17/1988

Box 29

06/24/1988
07/01/1988
07/08/1988
07/15/1988
07/22/1988
07/29/1988
08/05/1988
08/12/1988
08/19/1988
08/26/1988
09/02/1988
09/09/1988
09/15/1988
09/23/1988
09/30/1988
10/07/1988
10/14/1988
10/21/1988

Volume 8, Issue 2
Volume 8, Issue 3
Volume 8, Issue 4
Volume 8, Issue 5
Volume 8, Issue 6
Volume 8, Issue 7
Volume 8, Issue 8
Volume 8, Issue 9
Volume 8, Issue 10
Volume 8, Issue 11

Volume 8, Issue 12
Volume 8, Issue 13
Volume 8, Issue 14
Volume 8, Issue 15
Volume 8, Issue 16
Volume 8, Issue 17
(missing)

Volume 8, Issue 19
Volume 8, Issue 20
Volume 8, Issue 21
Volume 8, Issue 22
Volume 8, Issue 23
Volume 8, Issue 24

Volume 8, Issue 25
Volume 8, Issue 26
Volume 8, Issue 27
Volume 8, Issue 28
Volume 8, Issue 29
Volume 8, Issue 30
Volume 8, Issue 31
Volume 8, Issue 32
Volume 8, Issue 33
(missing)

Volume 8, Issue 35
Volume 8, Issue 36
Volume 8, Issue 37
Volume 8, Issue 38
Volume 8, Issue 39
Volume 8, Issue 40
Volume 8, Issue 41
(missing)
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10/12/2016

10/28/1988
11/04/1988
11/11/1988
11/18/1988
11/25/1988
12/02/1988
12/09/1988
12/16/1988
12/23/1988
12/31/1988
01/06/1989
01/13/1989

Friday Follies - 22

Volume 8, Issue 43
Volume 8, Issue 44
Volume 8, Issue 45
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)
(missing)

Volume 9, Issue 2



